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:South African helplines

Adcock Ingram depression and anxiety helpline 0800 70 80 90
ADHD helpline 0800 55 44 33

Akeso psychiatric response unit 0861 435 787

Childline 08000 55 555

Destiny helpline for youth and students 0800 41 42 43
LifeLine: National counselling line 0861 322 322

Stop gender violence 0800 150 150

AIDS helpline 0800 012 322

Pharmadynamics police and trauma line 0800 20 50 26

Rape Cirisis 021 447 9762

South African Depression and Anxiety Group (SADAG) 011 234 4837 SADAG suicide crisis
helpline: 0800 567 567 or SMS 31393

Substance abuse helpline 0800 12 13 14 or SMS 32312



Online resources

Parent information and courses you can attend or complete online: Keep Connected
www.keepconnected.searchinstitute.org

Megan de Beyer www.megandebeyer.com

[Nikki Bush www.nikkibush.com/talks/parenting

Parenting Resources www.parenting-resources.com/systematic-training- effective-parenting.htm

Priceless Parenting www.pricelessparenting.com

/Udemy Neuroscience for Parents www.udemy.com/course/neuroscience- and-parenting

:A Facebook support group
/The Village: www.facebook.com/groups/1718861155110611

:Resources to keep you safe
Mankind Project for Dads www.mkpau.org

People Opposing Women Abuse (POWA) www.powa.co.za Rape Crisis www.rapecrisis.org.za

SaferSpaces www.saferspaces.org.za

:Drug rehabilitation centres

Akeso Behavioural Healthcare Group www.akeso.co.za

Bethesda Addictions Treatment Centre www.bethesdadrecovery.com Crossroads Recovery Centres

www.crossroadsrecovery.co.za

Healing Wings www.healingwings.co.za

Houghton House Addiction Recovery Centres www.houghtonhouse.co.za Oasis Recovery Centre

www.oasisrecoverycentre.com

Recovery Centre at White River www.whiteriverrecovery.co.za Toevlug Alcohol and Drug
Dependence Centre www.toevlug.org
:Mental health centres and information

Crescent Clinic www.crescentclinic.com Life Healthcare www.lifehealthcare.co.za

SA Federation for Mental Health www.safmh.orgza

:Free family counselling

Families South Africa www.famsa.org.za
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